
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R12, P 2P 2P 3Y M2/1/2R. Marsden 529645 27/1306

 2 PERCY'S PRINCESS Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R8, P 4P 2P 3P M2/2/2R. Tyler 550155 9/0147

 3 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R4, P 7P 4M 5P M3/2M. Howard 526874 4/0128

 4 MAX'S IDOL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R11, M 6M 5P 5P M3/1J. Rudd 530397 14/094

 5 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 6P 6P 6P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/063

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTHUR CHANCE Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2L. Vanderburg 552499 3/2171

 2 NOTORIOUS HARADA Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2023, R11, P 1P 2P 8Y 5/3J. Mcgrath 556502 2/1138

 3 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2023, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 1/0110

 4 ANGRY ANN Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Rathbone 548093 3/2244

 5 CARTER O'BRIEN Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4S. Sultana 558631 1/0222

 6 LADY RICCIARDO Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 561181 1/0171

 7 GOOD ODDS CARLA Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2F. Hurst 553628 3/2150

 8 SOPHIE DID IT Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2J. Marshall 542955 3/2135

 9 KNIGHTED RAVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2W. Knibbs 557548 3/2120

 10 LADY ON FIRE 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/1114

 11 JACK OF SPADES Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2023, R12, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2N. Saloum 540241 3/2109

 12 REMAS EMERALD Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 6Y 5Y 6P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/097

 13 LAUPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/175

 14 RAGLAN MAFIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4J. Ashe 547857 1/0168

 15 BLACK ONYX MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555816 3/1153

 16 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0150

 17 SIRIUS CUDDLES Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R9, Y 8Y 3Y 6P 5/4C. Gatt 553671 2/0117

 18 SWIPER TAZ Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Vella 552741 1/0114

 19 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R7, P 5P 8Y 6P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1111

 20 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/094

 21 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/281

 22 RICK'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/075

 23 SKYLA'S ELITE Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 542945 1/069

 24 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3W. Knibbs 535377 2/169

 25 PALERMO STING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 545273 1/069

 26 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/063

 27 LUCKY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Ashe 537209 1/063

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P MX 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S GIRL Last start winner DAP, 02/02/2023, R4, P 1P 7P 5C 5/3J. Brown 544032 3/1180

 2 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0201

 3 SHE'S SO BRIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R3, C 2C 1P 5P 5/2J. Lowe 548790 3/2175

 4 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0150

 5 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0114

 6 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 3/096

 7 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 2/069

 8 GET OUT Last start placegetter RIC, 29/01/2023, R4, P 3P 6P 4P M/1P. Bonner 553508 0/0131

 9 HANK THE TANK Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0121

3 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R12, P 2P 2P 3Y 1/1R. Marsden 529645 27/18306

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TONKA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R3, P 8P 2P 2P 2/1/1B. King 540100 9/7315

 2 SUNDAY SIP Weighted points score APK, 03/10/2022, R7, CTB 7P 5P 8P 2/1/2T. Vella 540459 7/6120

5 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRECIOUS HONEY Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 1Y 3/1/2J. Buttsworth 553861 7/5278

 2 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1T. Vella 539670 11/7324

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK GHOST Last start winner RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Tyler 536172 6/4264

 2 AQUARIAN 2 Last start winner RIC, 08/02/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2R. Nicolaou 545272 6/4184

 3 MICKEY WOW Last start winner RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2R. Tyler 543307 5/4159

 4 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1L. Vanderburg 555819 7/6195

7 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ISAAC Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1J. Glover 545555 4/3270

 2 SURPRISE ME Last start winner RIC, 05/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3L. Vanderburg 552501 2/1219

 3 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2023, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 1/0110

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R10, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1I. Robinson 545260 9/5206

 5 MIGHTY RHYTHM Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1L. Galea 540577 5/3201

 6 COAL Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Swain 550056 2/1168

 7 PEEKS STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2023, R8, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/2J. Glover 548627 6/2151

 8 HONEY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/2113

 9 MOONSHINE BONNIE Last start Country winner LIT, 21/01/2023, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 5/4L. Coyte 546431 1/0105

 10 FAKE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543426 5/4105

 11 SNIPES Dropping in grade RIC, 08/02/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1T. Vella 529646 14/13162

 12 LIKE ELLE Dropping in grade RIC, 02/12/2022, R9, P 7Y 5Y 8P 5/1C. Gatt 542832 5/4115

 13 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R9, Y 3Y 1P 3P 5/2A. Mathias 531171 8/2242

 14 STETSENKO Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 4Y 8P 3C 5/4L. Coyte 546432 2/0187

 15 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R5, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/2C. Gatt 542826 3/2173

 16 DREAM AGAIN Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1T. Vella 540461 5/4168

 17 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 6/5168

 18 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R8, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2158

 19 FRAMALDA Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 556495 1/0152

 20 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3L. Galea 540576 2/1133

 21 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R4, P 7P 4M 5P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/3128

 22 METLIFE STADIUM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 23 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1T. Vella 540629 5/4120

 24 BAD FRANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R2, P 4P 5Y 5Y 5/2I. Robinson 537690 9/2120

 25 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R8, Y 6Y 3P 1Y 5/4J. Rudd 548229 3/0112

 26 BROWSE THEM MINI Weighted points score MAN, 20/10/2022, R5, Y 7P 8P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 548460 5/2108

 27 BIG TOWN SHELLY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 7Y 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1106

 28 MAX'S IDOL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R11, M 6M 5P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 14/894

 29 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score RIS, 14/01/2023, R10, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Simonetta 556499 1/092

 30 BLUE LIPSTICK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/287

 31 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2J. Rudd 540631 3/287

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4B. Gale 551751 1/080

 33 LAUPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/175

 34 RICK'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/075

 35 PALERMO STING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 545273 1/069

 36 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/068

9 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS INDI Last start placegetter RIC, 03/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Drapiewski 546724 0/0140

 2 GO BAILEE GO Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Easey 552744 0/092

 3 NICE AND LOUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/02/2023, R3, Y 3Y 4P 4Y M/1T. Robinson 547830 0/098

 4 VINNY'S CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 09/01/2023, R2, P 7P 3P 4P M/1M. Howard 553147 0/092

 5 FEDERAL RED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/01/2023, R1, Y 7Y 3Y 7Y M/1R. Polidano 550299 0/068

 6 EARLY SUNSET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/064

 7 SPEEDY SONIC First start M/1J. Polidano 556875 0/00

 8 HARADA'S ME DAD First start M/1S. Albon 556501 0/00

 9 WE'RE GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1T. Robinson 551034 0/064

 10 FEDERAL OFFENCE Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Durham 550300 0/060

 11 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/048

 12 ABBEY Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R1, P 5P 6P M/1D. Swain 555693 0/048

 13 MALLEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/02/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/046

 14 TAKE THE CANNOLI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/034

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEPIDOPTERA Dropping in grade RIC, 28/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 2Y 2/1/2A. Wade 541893 14/7131

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPREAD SHEET Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2N. Griffiths 542894 10/6238

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AQUARIAN 1 Last start winner RIC, 08/02/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2R. Nicolaou 545272 6/4184

 2 TOONGABBIE MAE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 7C 4/1/2L. Vanderburg 547056 10/2238

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA HORNET Last start placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 552119 4/3219

 2 GRYFFINDOR Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2023, R9, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 6/5162

 3 HONEY MONEY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/2113

 4 ZOE'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R6, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 547831 7/0175

 5 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 6/5168

 6 OPAL GLITTER Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 2Y 5/3J. Buttsworth 552463 5/1150

 7 FIRE AT WILL Weighted points score RIS, 14/01/2023, R11, Y 7Y 1P 3P 5/2J. Vassallo 530492 4/2138

 8 COBAR ROOSTER 3 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R4, P 7P 4M 5P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/3128

 9 METLIFE STADIUM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 10 BAD FRANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R2, P 4P 5Y 5Y 5/2I. Robinson 537690 9/2120

 11 BIG TOWN SHELLY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 7Y 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1106

 12 BLUE LIPSTICK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Wade 525612 4/287

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/01/2023, R2, P

DUB, 14/01/2023, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/0130

 2 EARLY SUNSET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/064

 3 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/0116

 4 MONKEY BUSINESS Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 5C 6P 4P M/1A. Proctor 553758 0/080

 5 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/048

 6 MALLEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/02/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Swain 555696 0/046

 7 BIG DAN BLOCKER Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R1, P 5P 7Y 7Y M/1J. Marshall 539674 0/042

 8 TAKE THE CANNOLI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/034

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOONGABBIE MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 7C 3/1/2L. Vanderburg 547056 10/6238

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK ONYX MAE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555816 3/1153

 2 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0201

 3 ZOE'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R6, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/2T. Robinson 547831 7/2175

 4 RAGLAN MAFIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4J. Ashe 547857 1/0168

 5 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/1153

 6 CRAB 3 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0150

 7 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1W. Knibbs 540147 5/3150

 8 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547061 7/1141

 9 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 542918 8/3123

 10 KNIGHTED RAVEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 557548 3/0120

 11 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0114

 12 CANYA SIDE KICK Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R1, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/097

 13 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/094

 14 SOOK LA 3 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 2/069

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 February 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 13 February 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WRECKER RUBY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/01/2023, R2, P

DUB, 14/01/2023, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/0130

 2 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/0116
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